IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:02.

-
Il
o B

Junior
Qualificacao
Race (15 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 54.523 +1.833 12:06:21.032
2 53.517 +0.827 12:07:14.549
3 53.122 +0.432 12:08:07.671
4 53.661 +0.971 12:09:01.332
5 55.781 +3.091 12:09:57.113
6 53.651 +0.961 12:10:50.764
7 54.047 +1.357 12:11:44.811
8 53.757 +1.067 12:12:38.568
9 53.422 +0.732 12:13:31.990
10 53.224 +0.534 12:14:25.214
11 53.746 +1.056 12:15:18.960
12 53.138 +0.448 12:16:12.098
13 53.316 +0.626 12:17:05.414
14 52.690 - 12:17:58.104
15 53.811 +1.121 12:18:51.915
(90) Henrique Cruz
1 57.579 +2.428 12:06:24.250
2 59.692 +4.541 12:07:23.942
3 56.034 +0.883 12:08:19.976
4 57.034 +1.883 12:09:17.010
5 56.416 +1.265 12:10:13.426
6 56.191 +1.040 12:11:09.617
7 55.941 +0.790 12:12:05.558
8 55.759 +0.608 12:13:01.317
9 55.228 +0.077 12:13:56.545
10 56.103 +0.952 12:14:52.648
1 56.569 +1.418 12:15:49.217
12 55.151 - 12:16:44.368
13 55.578 +0.427 12:17:39.946
14 1:00.767 +5.616 12:18:40.713
15 55.328 +0.177 12:19:36.041
(85) Rodrigo Leitao
1 58.650 +3.384 12:06:25.442
2 57.126 +1.860 12:07:22.568
3 56.533 +1.267 12:08:19.101
4 57.353 +2.087 12:09:16.454
5 56.479 +1.213 12:10:12.933
6 56.904 +1.638 12:11:09.837
7 57.450 +2.184 12:12:07.287
8 56.234 +0.968 12:13:03.521
9 56.018 +0.752 12:13:59.539
10 55.574 +0.308 12:14:55.113
11 55.266 - 12:15:50.379
12 55.468 +0.202 12:16:45.847
13 55.398 +0.132 12:17:41.245
14 1:00.203 +4.937 12:18:41.448
15 58.121 +2.855 12:19:39.569
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